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No 11 RUIZ ROGER  / PIERLAY PATRICK  (Rg=7)

Pass 20 2:29.778

Pass 40 3:45.099 1 1:15.321 *

Pass 61 4:58.549 2 1:13.450 *

Pass 82 6:11.214 3 1:12.665 *

Pass 103 7:25.814 4 1:14.600

Pass 126 8:38.175 5 1:12.361 *

Pass 145 9:50.391 6 1:12.216 *

Pass 164 11:02.396 7 1:12.005 *

Pass 182 12:16.136 8 1:13.740

Pass 200 13:27.955 9 1:11.819 *

Pass 218 14:39.541 10 1:11.586 *

No 18 SENECHAL NICOLAS  / FRERARD LIONEL

Pass 16 1:47.220

Pass 28 2:58.057 1 1:10.837 **

Pass 47 4:06.114 2 1:08.057 **

Pass 67 5:14.222 3 1:08.108

Pass 83 6:21.348 4 1:07.126 **

Pass 105 7:28.316 5 1:06.968 **

Pass 125 8:36.974 6 1:08.658

Pass 143 9:45.205 7 1:08.231

Pass 162 10:53.340 8 1:08.135

In 181 12:14.454 9 1:21.114

No 23 ASTEGNO NICOLAS  / DELVAS KEVIN  (Rg=4)

Pass 12 1:45.064

Pass 31 3:04.990 1 1:19.926 *

Pass 51 4:17.625 2 1:12.635 *

Pass 71 5:29.159 3 1:11.534 *

Pass 90 6:42.538 4 1:13.379

Pass 111 7:53.018 5 1:10.480 *

Pass 133 9:02.881 6 1:09.863 *

Pass 152 10:12.633 7 1:09.752 *

Pass 171 11:23.129 8 1:10.496

Pass 191 12:33.323 9 1:10.194

In 209 14:04.802 10 1:31.479

No 27 HANCHIR JEAN MICHEL  / HANCHIR JULIEN

Pass 15 1:47.107

Pass 36 3:07.727 1 1:20.620 *

Pass 57 4:26.928 2 1:19.201 *

Pass 79 5:44.105 3 1:17.177 *

Pass 100 7:02.892 4 1:18.787

Pass 121 8:21.494 5 1:18.602

In 153 10:22.987 6 2:01.493

Pass 183 12:19.587 7 1:56.600

Pass 203 13:35.236 8 1:15.649 *

No 33 TROUVE FRANCK  / VETTESE LAURENT

Pass 5 1:32.325

Pass 25 2:47.764 1 1:15.439 *

Pass 44 4:00.693 2 1:12.929 *

Pass 64 5:13.464 3 1:12.771 *

Pass 87 6:26.231 4 1:12.767 *

Pass 109 7:38.359 5 1:12.128 *

Pass 131 8:50.944 6 1:12.585

Pass 149 10:04.904 7 1:13.960

Pass 169 11:17.770 8 1:12.866

Pass 188 12:29.562 9 1:11.792 *

Pass 217 14:29.361 10 1:59.799

No 45 CESAREO BRUNO  / HERRY NICOLAS

Pass 13 1:45.871

Pass 33 3:05.545 1 1:19.674 *

Pass 52 4:19.659 2 1:14.114 *

Pass 72 5:33.379 3 1:13.720 *

Pass 93 6:46.498 4 1:13.119 *

Pass 113 8:00.755 5 1:14.257

Pass 135 9:13.849 6 1:13.094 *

Pass 154 10:27.010 7 1:13.161

Pass 173 11:40.524 8 1:13.514

Pass 192 12:53.151 9 1:12.627 *

Pass 210 14:07.936 10 1:14.785

Pass 227 15:22.088 11 1:14.152

No 46 PROKHOROFF BRUNO  / DIETENBECK DAVID

Pass 98 6:59.950

Pass 119 8:12.470 1 1:12.520 *

Pass 140 9:23.618 2 1:11.148 *

Pass 158 10:34.157 3 1:10.539 *

Pass 174 11:44.551 4 1:10.394 *

Pass 193 12:53.690 5 1:09.139 *

Pass 208 14:02.592 6 1:08.902 *

Pass 224 15:11.691 7 1:09.099

No 60 LEVEILLARD BENOIT / ROLLANG GEOFFROY

Pass 21 2:40.114

Pass 42 3:57.268 1 1:17.154 *

Pass 63 5:11.483 2 1:14.215 *

Pass 85 6:24.549 3 1:13.066 *

Pass 107 7:36.628 4 1:12.079 *

Pass 128 8:48.531 5 1:11.903 *

Pass 146 10:00.580 6 1:12.049
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No 60 LEVEILLARD BENOIT / ROLLANG GEOFFROY

Pass 167 11:12.481 7 1:11.901 *

Pass 185 12:24.353 8 1:11.872 *

Pass 204 13:36.398 9 1:12.045

Pass 222 14:48.496 10 1:12.098

Pass 231 16:00.530 11 1:12.034

No 63 SIGURET LOUIS  / SIGURET VICTOR  (Rg=18)

Pass 19 1:52.534

Pass 37 3:12.621 1 1:20.087 *

Pass 59 4:30.796 2 1:18.175 *

Pass 80 5:48.245 3 1:17.449 *

Pass 102 7:05.224 4 1:16.979 *

Pass 122 8:22.429 5 1:17.205

Pass 142 9:40.708 6 1:18.279

Pass 163 10:56.985 7 1:16.277 *

In 187 12:25.927 8 1:28.942

No 77 GUILLARD FRANCK  / CHEVRIER TEDDY

Pass 17 1:47.761

Pass 35 3:06.666 1 1:18.905 *

Pass 55 4:25.314 2 1:18.648 *

Pass 75 5:40.753 3 1:15.439 *

Pass 97 6:55.809 4 1:15.056 *

Pass 120 8:12.980 5 1:17.171

Pass 141 9:27.476 6 1:14.496 *

Pass 161 10:41.524 7 1:14.048 *

Pass 180 11:54.718 8 1:13.194 *

No 79 BOULANGER BENJAMIN  / GUILLEMIN GAËL

Pass 4 1:31.100

Pass 22 2:43.847 1 1:12.747 **

Pass 41 3:56.901 2 1:13.054

Pass 62 5:09.590 3 1:12.689 *

Pass 84 6:22.559 4 1:12.969

Pass 106 7:35.510 5 1:12.951

Pass 130 8:49.575 6 1:14.065

Pass 150 10:05.254 7 1:15.679

Pass 170 11:18.826 8 1:13.572

Pass 190 12:31.641 9 1:12.815

Pass 206 13:43.379 10 1:11.738 *

Pass 223 14:55.568 11 1:12.189

Pass 233 16:07.608 12 1:12.040

No 80 HUTTEAU STEVEN  / METZ ANTOINE  (Rg=2)

Pass 24 2:47.493

Pass 45 4:01.158 1 1:13.665 *

Pass 66 5:14.137 2 1:12.979 *

Pass 88 6:33.636 3 1:19.499

Pass 110 7:42.462 4 1:08.826 *

Pass 132 8:51.219 5 1:08.757 *

Pass 148 10:01.359 6 1:10.140

Pass 166 11:11.639 7 1:10.280

Pass 184 12:21.065 8 1:09.426

Pass 202 13:33.822 9 1:12.757

Pass 219 14:42.138 10 1:08.316 *

Pass 230 15:50.292 11 1:08.154 *

No 101 LIAGRE JULIEN  / ROBERT SYLVAIN

Pass 3 1:28.125

Pass 23 2:45.809 1 1:17.684 *

Pass 46 4:04.113 2 1:18.304

Pass 68 5:22.578 3 1:18.465

Pass 89 6:39.797 4 1:17.219 *

Pass 112 7:56.182 5 1:16.385 *

Pass 134 9:12.434 6 1:16.252 *

Pass 155 10:29.137 7 1:16.703

Pass 176 11:45.678 8 1:16.541

Pass 196 13:01.148 9 1:15.470 *

Pass 212 14:17.545 10 1:16.397

Pass 228 15:35.472 11 1:17.927

No 114 PIGEON FREDERIC  / GOUDENHOOFT

Pass 9 1:41.595

Pass 29 3:00.393 1 1:18.798 *

Pass 50 4:17.344 2 1:16.951 *

Pass 73 5:33.751 3 1:16.407 *

Pass 94 6:49.630 4 1:15.879 *

Pass 116 8:04.914 5 1:15.284 *

Pass 139 9:20.486 6 1:15.572

Pass 159 10:36.178 7 1:15.692

Pass 178 11:50.639 8 1:14.461 *

Pass 198 13:05.724 9 1:15.085

Pass 215 14:20.469 10 1:14.745

Pass 229 15:36.138 11 1:15.669

No 125 LAMY JAMES  / LAMY JIMMY  (Rg=20)

Pass 14 1:46.466

Pass 34 3:06.491 1 1:20.025 *

Pass 56 4:25.885 2 1:19.394 *

Pass 78 5:43.413 3 1:17.528 *

Pass 101 7:03.355 4 1:19.942

In 124 8:28.638 5 1:25.283

Pass 201 13:28.950 6 5:00.312

Pass 220 14:46.354 7 1:17.404 *

No 139 LEFRANCOIS BRUNO  / BREUIL JOHNNY

Pass 11 1:44.870

Pass 32 3:05.443 1 1:20.573 *
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No 139 LEFRANCOIS BRUNO  / BREUIL JOHNNY

Pass 54 4:24.493 2 1:19.050 *

Pass 74 5:40.049 3 1:15.556 *

Pass 96 6:55.155 4 1:15.106 *

Pass 118 8:10.629 5 1:15.474

No 199 GUEDRA  / CHATELIN  (Rg=5)

Pass 10 1:42.068

Pass 38 3:13.442 1 1:31.374 *

Pass 58 4:27.290 2 1:13.848 *

Pass 76 5:40.963 3 1:13.673 *

Pass 95 6:53.812 4 1:12.849 *

Pass 117 8:06.077 5 1:12.265 *

Pass 138 9:19.683 6 1:13.606

Pass 157 10:31.552 7 1:11.869 *

Pass 175 11:45.581 8 1:14.029

Pass 195 12:57.228 9 1:11.647 *

Pass 211 14:08.398 10 1:11.170 *

Pass 226 15:21.384 11 1:12.986

No 228 BOURDIN CEDRIC  / CHENECE ERIC

Pass 18 1:49.611

Pass 39 3:15.512 1 1:25.901 *

Pass 60 4:39.498 2 1:23.986 *

Pass 81 6:02.749 3 1:23.251 *

Pass 104 7:25.910 4 1:23.161 *

Pass 127 8:48.060 5 1:22.150 *

Pass 151 10:11.786 6 1:23.726

Pass 172 11:34.192 7 1:22.406

Pass 194 12:57.095 8 1:22.903

Pass 214 14:20.372 9 1:23.277

No 359 ELINE JEROME  / VANNIER PIERRE  (Rg=14)

Pass 7 1:34.742

Pass 27 2:54.680 1 1:19.938 *

Pass 49 4:12.235 2 1:17.555 *

Pass 70 5:28.263 3 1:16.028 *

Pass 92 6:44.948 4 1:16.685

Pass 114 8:01.535 5 1:16.587

Pass 136 9:16.531 6 1:14.996 *

Pass 156 10:31.214 7 1:14.683 *

Pass 177 11:47.099 8 1:15.885

Pass 197 13:02.246 9 1:15.147

Pass 213 14:18.402 10 1:16.156

No 776 FLEURY PASCAL  / BIONVAL DIDIER

Pass 6 1:34.222

Pass 26 2:54.509 1 1:20.287 *

Pass 48 4:11.643 2 1:17.134 *

Pass 69 5:27.985 3 1:16.342 *

Pass 91 6:44.563 4 1:16.578

Pass 115 8:02.034 5 1:17.471

Pass 137 9:19.400 6 1:17.366

Pass 160 10:37.339 7 1:17.939

Pass 179 11:54.017 8 1:16.678

Pass 199 13:10.892 9 1:16.875

Pass 216 14:28.447 10 1:17.555

No 777 BOLLAERT DOMINIQUE  / LENEUTRE

Pass 8 1:40.540

Pass 30 3:01.331 1 1:20.791 *

Pass 53 4:21.786 2 1:20.455 *

Pass 77 5:42.011 3 1:20.225 *

Pass 99 7:02.209 4 1:20.198 *

Pass 123 8:24.012 5 1:21.803

Pass 144 9:45.728 6 1:21.716

Pass 165 11:08.086 7 1:22.358

Pass 189 12:30.951 8 1:22.865

Pass 207 13:51.852 9 1:20.901

Pass 225 15:12.975 10 1:21.123

No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE  / VITE CHRISTIAN

Pass 43 3:59.529

Pass 65 5:13.988 1 1:14.459 *

Pass 86 6:25.592 2 1:11.604 *

Pass 108 7:37.053 3 1:11.461 *

Pass 129 8:48.755 4 1:11.702

Pass 147 10:00.790 5 1:12.035

Pass 168 11:12.643 6 1:11.853

Pass 186 12:24.469 7 1:11.826

Pass 205 13:36.707 8 1:12.238

Pass 221 14:48.368 9 1:11.661

Pass 232 16:00.961 10 1:12.593


